Halock
Semi-flexible PE piping
■■ Single and double wall PE pipe
■■ EN14125 certified
■■ Internal PBT liner
■■ Underground transport of all fuels
■■ Distribution and vent lines
■■ Offset filling and vapor recovery lines

plied as bars of 6 m.
Maximum working pressure: 10 bar
Maximum underpressure: 0,1 bar abs.
Maximum test pressure: 30 bar (factory test)
Additional specifications
Pipe OD prim.
pipe mm
ID prim.
pipe mm
Wall thick-
ness mm
Coil diam.
/ length m
Weight
kg/m
MLP0050(B) 50 40,8 4,6 1,6 / 150 0,67
MLP0063(B) 63 51,4 5,8 1,8 / 100 1,06
MLP0090B 90 73,6 8,2 - 2,14
MLP0110B 110 100 10 - 3,18
Pipe OD prim.
pipe mm
ID prim.
pipe mm
Wall thick-
ness mm
OD sec.
pipe mm
Coil diam.
/ length m
Weight
kg/m
DLP6350(B) 50 40,8 4,6 63 1,6 / 100 1,35
DLP7563(B) 63 51,4 5,8 75 2,0 / 100 2,05
DLP11090B 90 73,6 8,2 110 - 3,40
DLP125110B 110 100 10 125 - 4,80
The pipes with (B) are available as bars of 6 m and as coils. Add B to the reference to order bars.
The pipes with B are only available as bars of 6 m, not as coils.
References and dimensions
Halock semi-flexible PE piping
Electrofusion couplers and elbows
CO0050 Straight 50 mm
CO0063 Straight 63 mm
CO0090 Straight 90 mm
CO0110 Straight 110 mm
Single-wall piping couplers and adapters
EL4550 45° elbow 50 mm
EL4563 45° elbow 63 mm
EL4590 45° elbow 90 mm
EL45110 45° elbow 110 mm
EL9050 90° elbow 50 mm
EL9063 90° elbow 63 mm
EL9090 45° elbow 90 mm
EL90110 45° elbow 110 mm
TE0050 Tee 50 mm
TE0063 Tee 63 mm
TE0090 Tee 90 mm
TE0110 Tee 110 mm
CP0050 Cap 50 mm
CP0063 Cap 63 mm
RE6350 Reduction 63-50 mm
RE9063 Reduction 90-63 mm
RE11090 Reduction 110-90 mm
CO6350 Straight 63/50 mm
CO7563 Straight 75/63 mm
CO11090 Straight 110/90 mm
CO125110 Straight 125/110 mm
Double-wall piping couplers
EL906350 90° elbow 63/50 mm
EL907563 90° elbow 75/63 mm
EL9011090 90° elbow 110/90 mm
EL90125110 90° elbow 125/110 mm
EL456350 45° elbow 63/50 mm
EL457563 45° elbow 75/63 mm
EL4511090 45° elbow 110/90 mm
EL45125110 45° elbow 125/110 mm
TC6350(A) Termination 63/50
TC7563(A) Termination 75/63
TC11090(A) Termination 110/90
TC125110(A) Termination 125/110